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MRA Racing Fixture 2016

Annex A sets out the MRA racing fixture 2016.
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MRA RACING FIXTURE 2016

Annex A

DATE VENUE FEATURE RACE

1 Jan Fri Perak & Singapore

3 Jan Sun | Perak & Singapore

8 Jan Fri Singapore

9 Jan Sat | Selangor

10 Jan Sun | Selangor & Singapore
15 Jan Fri Singapore

16 Jan Sat | Selangor

17 Jan Sun | Singapore

22 Jan Fri Singapore
23 Jan Sat | Penang

24 Jan Sun | Penang & Singapore
29 Jan Fri Singapore

30 Jan Sat | Penang

31 Jan Sun | Penang & Singapore
5 Feb Fri Singapore

6 Feb Sat | Selangor

9 Feb Tue | Selangor & Singapore | Selangor Tunku Gold Cup
12 Feb Fri Singapore

13 Feb Sat | Selangor

14 Feb Sun | Singapore

19 Feb Fri Singapore
20 Feb Sat | Perak
21 Feb Sun | Perak & Singapore
26 Feb Fri Singapore
27 Feb Sat | Perak
28 Feb Sun | Perak & Singapore

4 Mar Fri Singapore

5 Mar Sat | Selangor

6 Mar Sun | Selangor & Singapore
11 Mar Fri Singapore

12 Mar Sat | Selangor

13 Mar Sun | Singapore

18 Mar Fri Singapore

19 Mar Sat | Penang
20 Mar Sun | Penang & Singapore
25 Mar Fri Singapore
26 Mar Sat | Penang
27 Mar Sun | Singapore




DATE VENUE FEATURE RACE

1 Apr Fri Singapore

2 Apr Sat | Selangor

3 Apr Sun | Selangor & Singapore | Selangor Gold Cup

8 Apr Fri Singapore

9 Apr Sat | Selangor

10 Apr Sun | Singapore

15 Apr Fri Singapore

16 Apr Sat | Perak

17 Apr Sun | Perak Perak Derby
22 Apr Fri Singapore

23 Apr Sat | Perak

24 Apr Sun | Perak & Singapore Singapore 3 YO Classic & Lion City Cup

(Singapore)

30 Apr Sat | Penang

1 May Sun | Penang & Singapore

2 May Mon | Singapore

7 May Sat | Penang

8 May Sun | Singapore

13 May Fri Singapore

14 May Sat | Selangor

15 May Sun | Selangor & Singapore | Singapore Guineas

20 May Fri Singapore

21 May Sat | Selangor
22 May Sun | Singapore

27 May Fri Singapore

28 May Sat | Perak

29 May Sun | Perak & Singapore Stewards’ Cup (Singapore)
3 Jun Fri Singapore

4 Jun Sat | Perak

5 Jun Sun | Singapore Queen Elizabeth Il Cup
10 Jun Fri Singapore

11 Jun Sat | Penang

12 Jun Sun | Penang

17 Jun Fri Singapore

18 Jun Sat | Penang

19 Jun Sun | Penang & Singapore | Patron’s Bowl (Singapore)
24 Jun Fri Singapore

25 Jun Sat | Selangor

26 Jun Sun | Selangor & Singapore




DATE VENUE FEATURE RACE

1 Jul  Fri Singapore

2 Jul Sat | Selangor

8 Jul Fri Singapore Aushorse Golden Horseshoe
9 Jul Sat | Perak

10 Jul Sun | Singapore Singapore Derby

15 Jul  Fri Singapore

16 Jul Sat | Perak

17 Jul Sun | Perak & Singapore Perak Sultan Gold Vase
22 Jul Fri Singapore
24 Jul Sun | Penang & Singapore
29 Jul Fri Singapore
30 Jul Sat | Penang
31 Jul Sun | Penang & Singapore | Penang Sprint Trophy

5 Aug Fri Singapore

6 Aug Sat | Perak

7 Aug Sun | Perak & Singapore Chairman’s Trophy (Singapore)
12 Aug Fri Singapore

13 Aug Sat | Perak

14 Aug Sun | Singapore

19 Aug Fri Singapore
20 Aug Sat | Selangor
21 Aug Sun | Selangor & Singapore | Piala Emas Sultan Selangor
26 Aug Fri Singapore
27 Aug Sat | Selangor
28 Aug Sun | Singapore

2 Sep Fri Singapore

3 Sep Sat | Penang

4 Sep Sun | Penang & Singapore

9 Sep Fri Singapore

10 Sep Sat | Penang

16 Sep Fri Singapore

17 Sep Sat | Selangor

18 Sep Sun | Selangor & Singapore
23 Sep Fri Singapore
24 Sep Sat | Selangor
25 Sep Sun | Singapore
30 Sep Fri Singapore




DATE VENUE FEATURE RACE
1 Oct Sat | Perak
2 Oct Sun | Perak
7 Oct Fri Singapore
8 Oct Sat | Perak
9 Oct Sun | Singapore Kranji Mile
14 Oct Fri Singapore
15 Oct Sat | Penang
16 Oct Sun | Penang & Singapore
21 Oct Fri Singapore
22 Oct Sat | Penang
23 Oct Sun | Singapore
28 Oct Fri Singapore
29 Oct Sat | Selangor
30 Oct Sun | Selangor & Singapore | Raffles Cup (Singapore)
4 Nov Fri Singapore
5 Nov Sat | Selangor
6 Nov Sun | Singapore
11 Nov Fri Singapore
12 Nov Sat | Perak
13 Nov Sun | Perak Coronation Cup
18 Nov Fri Singapore EW Barker Trophy
19 Nov Sat | Perak
20 Nov Sun | Singapore Singapore Gold Cup
25 Nov Fri Singapore
26 Nov Sat | Selangor
27 Nov Sun | Selangor & Singapore
2 Dec Fri Singapore
3 Dec Sat | Selangor
4 Dec Sun | Singapore
10 Dec Sat | Perak
17 Dec Sat | Penang
24 Dec Sat | Penang
25 Dec Sun | Penang Penang Gold Cup

Note: Venue

Penang

Perak

Selangor
Singapore

Number of Race Days

26 (15 Saturdays and 11 Sundays)
26 (1 Friday, 15 Saturdays and 10 Sundays)
30 (1 Tuesday, 20 Saturdays and 9 Sundays)

5 November 2015

91 (1 Monday, 1 Tuesday, 47 Fridays and 42 Sundays)




